
BOMBAY HIGHCOURT
OFFICER CAUSELIST CAUSELIST
For Wednesday The 4th June 2025

COURT NO. 19A
SINGLE

AT 12:00 PM
SHRI. A. H. LADDHAD((PROTHONOTARY SENIOR MASTER)

HEADER NOTE : 
Matters are listed for grant Signature, Hence Advocate Presence is not 
Required

Sr. CASE NO. PARTIES ADVOCATES

FOR SIGNING GRANT

1 TP/4054/2023
[Original]
(ECHCBM02169292023)

SUBHASH VINAYAK GOKHALE
VS
VINAYAK SADASHIV GOKHALE
(DECEASED)

atish mahade

 

REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 17.12.2024 =on 29/01/2025, Atish.S.Mahade,Advocate
for Petitioner deposited a sum of Rs.1,00,000/- as per the direction passed by Shri.P.A.Jagdale (OSD) with
Testamentary Dept dated 22/01/2025 vide D.D bearing No.529541dated 28/01/2025==i

   with  

WILL/1706/2023 SUBHASH VINAYAK GOKHALE atish mahade
[Orignal] VS

VINAYAK SADASHIV GOKHALE
In (DECEASED)
TP/4054/2023
(ECHCBM02169292023)

2 TP/552/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02203752023)

UMA KIRAN INAMDAR
VS
LATE KIRAN GANESH INAMDAR
DECEASED

V R MORE

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 17.12.2024

3 TP/2274/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02111642023)

ASHA VIJAY MISAL
VS
VIJAY G MISAL

Raymond Aaron Gadkar

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 06/12/2024
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4 TP/2629/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02023352024)

VIJAY VERSHI SAVLA
VS
HEMLATA PRAVIN VORA

WANI JAYANT ARJUN

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 16.12.2024

   with  

WILL/1077/2024 VIJAY VERSHI SAVLA WANI JAYANT ARJUN
[Orignal] VS

HEMLATA PRAVIN VORA
In
TP/2629/2024
(ECHCBM02023352024)

5 TP/2748/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02059922024)

UDAY GANGARAM YADAV
VS
LAXMIBAI GANGARAM YADAV

Prabhu Velar

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 17.12.2024

   with  

CHOL/500/2024
(AMH20240128529C20240
0037)

UDAY GANGARAM YADAV PRABHU VELAR

[Orignal] VS
Laxmibai Gangaram Yadav,

In
TP/2748/2024
(ECHCBM02059922024)

   with  

WILL/1123/2024 UDAY GANGARAM YADAV Prabhu Velar
[Orignal] VS

LAXMIBAI GANGARAM YADAV
In
TP/2748/2024
(ECHCBM02059922024)

6 TP/2958/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02009222024)

NOORALI ABDULALI SONAWALLA
VS
NOORBANU ABDUL ALI ALIAS
NOORBANO ABDULALI HOODA
(DECEASED)

Mosin Naik

7 TP/3196/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02091752024)

MONIKA RAJSHEKHAR DIVAN
VS
LATE MENAKA MUKUND AROSKAR
(DECEASED)

MGS Legal

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 13/01/2024

   with  

WILL/1288/2024 MONIKA RAJSHEKHAR DIVAN MGS Legal
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[Orignal] VS
LATE MENAKA MUKUND AROSKA

In R (DECEASED)
TP/3196/2024
(ECHCBM02091752024)

8 TP/3700/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02074842024)

RAJESH CHANDRABHOOSAN
PATHAK
VS
CHANDRABHOOSHAN
RAMNARAYAN PATHAK (DECEASED)

DG Tripathi

9 TP/5188/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240129091C20240
0002)

ANIL JAGDISHCHAND KAMBIRI
VS
JAGDISHCHAND HUKUMCHAND
KAMBIRI (DECEASED)

10 TP/6089/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240129216C20240
0002)

CAJETAN BAPTISTA AND ANR
VS
MARY THOMAS CRASTO NEE MARY
BAPTISTA (DECEASED)

CHAITALI DATTARAM PARAB
CHAITALI DATTARAM PARAB

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 22/01/2025

11 TP/93/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230032197C20240
0069)

SUSHILA BALASAHEB alias BALU
INJANEKAR
VS
RUKMINI NARAYAN JADHAV
(DECEASED)

SUJATA RAVINDRA BABAR

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 24/01/2025

   with  

WILL/31/2025 SUSHILA BALASAHEB alias B SUJATA RAVINDRA BABAR
[Orignal] ALU INJANEKAR

VS
In RUKMINI NARAYAN JADHAV (D
TP/93/2025
(AMH20230032197C20240
0069)

ECEASED)

12 TP/168/2025
[Original]
(AMH20220000913C20240
0036)

JITESHKUMAR SURESH VORA
VS
SURESH CHANDRA VORA ALAIS
JAIN ALIA SURESH SHAMJI VORA
ALIAS SURESHCHAND VORA
(DECEASED)

MISHRA PRIYANSU
SANTOSHKUMAR

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 24/01/2025

13 TP/288/2025
[Original]
(ECHCBM02142772024)

HEMA SHAILESH KAPADIA
VS
SHAILESH PRAGJI KAPADIA
(DECEASED)

SHUKLA AND ASSOCIATES

14 TP/605/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230052913C20250
0002)

Prakash Vasant Sawant
VS
Anita Vasant Sawant (Deceased)

Sachin Vasant Sutar
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 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 18/02/2025

15 TP/622/2025
[Original]
(AMH20220001223C20240
0032)

RATAN SINGH PREM SINGH
KALAKOTI
VS
PREM SINGH DHAN SINGH
KALAKOTI alias PREMSING D
KALAKOTI (DECEASED)

UTTAM S RANE

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 18/02/2025

   with  

WILL/251/2025 RATAN SINGH PREM SINGH KA UTTAM S RANE
[Orignal] LAKOTI

VS
In PREM SINGH DHAN SINGH KAL
TP/622/2025
(AMH20220001223C20240
0032)

AKOTI alias PREMSING D KA

LAKOTI (DECEASED)

16 TP/734/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240128739C20250
0001)

Shamsudduha Vakil Ahmed Ansari
VS
Vakil Ahmed Badlu Ansari alias Vakil
Ahmed Ansari alias Vakil Ahmed
Ansari (Deceased)

ANAND LAXMIDHAR TIWARI

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 18/02/2025

17 TP/1041/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240126951C20250
0006)

SAURABH DILIP PRADHAN
VS
KUSUM BHASKAR KHALE NEE
KUSUM BALKRISHNA PATANKAR
(DECEASED)

ATISH SUBHASH MAHADE

18 TP/1042/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240126951C20250
0002)

MIRAJ MYAKALA
VS
VERONICA MOHAMMED ABDUL
GHANI ALIAS VERONICA
(DECEASED)

ATISH SUBHASH MAHADE

19 TP/1044/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240129191C20250
0004)

SUSHEEL HEMCHANDRA JAVLE
VS
HEMCHANDRA HARIBHAU JAVLE
ALIAS HEMCHANDRA H JAVLE
ALIAS HEMACHANDRA H JAVLE
(DECEASED)

JUILEE JAYANT GHADGE

20 TP/1047/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230052854C20250
0001)

INDUR ASSANDAS BHAMBHANI
VS
ASSANDAS S BHAMBHANI ALIAS
ASSANDAS SANWALDAS
BHAMBHANI (DECEASED)

AKHIL RADHAKRISHNAN NAIR

21 TP/1049/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240129954C20250
0015)

Pushpalatha Raghunandan Kamath
VS
Raghunandan Srinivas Kamath Alias
raghunandan s kamath Alias
Raghunandan kamath (Deceased)

LAKDAWALA AND COMPANY
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